
INDIVIDUAL LAP TIMES - PRO QUALIFYING 2

AMA PRO FLAT TRACK

SALINAS SPORTS COMPLEX - SALINAS, CA

ROUND 5 OF 21 - APRIL 24, 2011

AMA Pro Singles

SALINAS ST
5B

3 #10Y #13M #14Z #16Y #17Y #18A #18M #21Y #21Z#10E
2 L. Kelley J. Chisum M. Fay J. Garcia D. Sanchez C. Crowley D. Hersh W. Maguire J. Bacosa T. Carriger

1 HON HON KAW HON HON KAW YAM HON HONHON

1 14.074 13.628 13.850 14.206 14.024 13.900 13.388 14.165 14.20513.907

2 13.887 13.661 13.902 14.032 13.869 14.211 14.085 14.485 14.36314.011

3 14.186 13.783 13.937 14.015 13.758 14.198 13.644 14.073 14.26013.807

4 14.330 13.827 14.040 14.008 13.934 14.236 13.493 14.238 14.31013.909

998 13.887 13.628 13.850 14.008 13.758 13.900 13.388 14.073 14.205MIN 13.807

14.330 13.827 14.040 14.206 14.024 14.236 14.085 14.485 14.363MAX 14.011

14.119 13.725 13.932 14.065 13.896 14.136 13.653 14.240 14.285AVG 13.909

3 #25A #25Z #28C #28Z #31M #33E #35C #35S #36N#23Y
2 R. Foster S. Texter C. Peebles Jr T. Porter Z. Lenhof M. Fay M. Avila W. Cato D. Winkler J. Hamilton

1 HON HON SUZ HON HON HON HON YAM HONHON

1 13.879 14.072 13.834 13.775 14.017 13.523 13.702 13.808 13.66013.788

2 13.893 14.253 14.229 13.940 13.970 13.478 13.656 13.950 13.76813.645

3 13.996 14.003 14.007 13.783 14.330 13.774 13.787 14.050 13.90013.757

4 13.907 14.057 14.154 13.806 14.330 13.593 13.583 13.997 13.80813.799

998 13.879 14.003 13.834 13.775 13.970 13.478 13.583 13.808 13.660MIN 13.645

13.996 14.253 14.229 13.940 14.330 13.774 13.787 14.050 13.900MAX 13.799

13.919 14.096 14.056 13.826 14.162 13.592 13.682 13.951 13.784AVG 13.747

3 #48G #48Z #50E #58B #58Y #67A #67E #74Z #76L#41Z
2 A. Helwig D. Patterson M. Birchfield M. Cernicky J. Quick R. Bacosa R. Connelly A. Wood R. Spencer Jr. G. Callies

1 HON HON HON HON HON KAW HON HON HONHON

1 14.423 14.537 13.672 14.255 14.357 13.925 13.438 13.652 13.43514.293

2 14.365 14.285 13.798 14.103 14.204 14.217 13.421 13.513 13.56714.085

3 14.139 14.879 13.879 13.874 14.878 14.370 13.453 13.792 13.54714.256

4 14.767 14.647 14.044 14.023 14.436 14.194 13.494 13.835 13.68514.020

998 14.139 14.285 13.672 13.874 14.204 13.925 13.421 13.513 13.435MIN 14.020

14.767 14.879 14.044 14.255 14.878 14.370 13.494 13.835 13.685MAX 14.293

14.424 14.587 13.848 14.064 14.469 14.177 13.452 13.698 13.559AVG 14.164

3 #91Y #93L#83Y
2 C. Podergois M. Martin A. Colton

1 HON HONHON

1 13.520 13.97013.800

2 13.571 14.50314.019

3 13.647 14.26014.245

4 13.678 14.01714.520

998 13.520 13.970MIN 13.800

13.678 14.503MAX 14.520

13.604 14.188AVG 14.146
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